
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

4 

44 

55 

40 

6 

24 

16 

61 

81 

75 

99 

32 

58 

85 

41 

Class 

500 

500B 

500 

500B 

500 

500 

500 

500B 

500 

500B 

500B 

500 

500 

500 

500B 

Name 

Mike Hose 

Rob Hodson 

Michael Russell 

Barry Davidson 

Mark Parrett 

Scott Wilson 

*Jeffrey Vermeulen 

Leon Murphy 

Keith Clarke 

Neil Lloyd 

Arthur Browning 

Richard Sott 

Karl Fox 

Danny Pullen 

*Colin Stockdale 

Machine 

500 Yamaha TX Davies Motorsport 

500 Geoff Bates Honda 

500 Manx Norton Izzard Racing 

500 Team Gimbert Honda 

500 Works Norton 

500 Honda Drixton 

500 Nourish Weslake 

500 Honda 

500 Manx Norton 

498 Honda CB500 4 

500 Matchless Seeley 

496 Matchless G50 Metisse 

500 Honda 

500 Suzuki 

498 Honda 4 

Laps 

2 

2 

3 

2 

4 

4 

3 

2 

2 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

2:48.822 

2:52.769 

2:53.192 

2:54.685 

2:58.023 

2:58.446 

2:59.610 

3:00.675 

3:07.616 

3:09.877 

3:13.425 

3:16.083 

3:27.953 

3:33.119 

3:35.027 

Best Speed 

90.628 

88.558 

88.341 

87.586 

85.944 

85.740 

85.185 

84.682 

81.550 

80.578 

79.100 

78.028 

73.574 

71.791 

71.154 

In Lap 

2 

2 

3 

2 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/05/2022 18:24:09 

Permit No. ACU 62570 

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates 

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes 

Orbits 
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The COLAS Billown Circuit Pre-TT CLASSIC 
28th May 2022 

Pre-TT Classic [8] 500cc Senior 3rd Session 

Qualifying started at 17:54:59 

Billown Circuit, Isle of Man 4.250 miles 

28/05/2022 18:03 

2022 Blackford Financial Services
Pre-TT Classic Races


